Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012743Payment Doc

Hygienic Research Institute PrivatePayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

28,943.06Amount

* TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY THREE RUPEES SIX PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700062465 TN3012312105 -1,435.18 INR 1.22 -1,433.96

2 Invoice Payment 1900146250 TN3012312106 12,288.04 INR 10.41 12,277.63